COMPLETED ON FEBRUARY 5, 2021

OFFICIAL DISTRICT COURT APPOINTMENTS AND FEES REPORT
CHAPTER 36 OF THE GOVERNMENT CODE
FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY, 2021

307™ DISTRICT COURT
188™ DISTRICT COURT
124™ DISTRICT COURT

COUNTY COURT AT LAW 1

COUNTY COURT AT LAW 2

COUNTY OF GREGG
TREY HATTAWAY, GREGG COUNTY DISTRICT CLERK
P.O. BOX 711 LONGVIEW, TX



Fees Approved Month January Year 2021

If greater than $1,000
Name of Position to Date of No. Amount of
Nameél\cI’L:Jnr:ber of Judge/Master/Referee| Case Number Case Style State Bar No. Naze c;firliigson Which Appointee is Approval of SOL'J:rec: of AAerOli/I;t d Hours Billed
Making Appointment PP Appointed Fee pp Billed Expenses
188th District Novy, J. Scott 2020-1596-A TIMOTHY LEHMANN AND 24072035 CHOY, LANA Appointed Attorney 01/04/2021 | Defendant $5,000.00 0.00 0.00
Court SARAH LEHMANN Attorney
INDIVIDUALLY AS
WRONGFUL DEATH
BENEFICIARIES AND ON
BEHALF OF THE ESTATE OF
ALLEN RAY LEHMANN AND
RACHELE ATREUS AS NEXT
FRIEND OF PL VS BRANDON
ROGERS
307th District Womack, Tim 2019-2041-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF 24070866 |WINN, BRANDON T Appointed Attorney 01/06/2021 | County - $1,096.50 12.90 0.00
Court ASHLEY CLARK, JOSEPH Attorney General
CLARK AND ROLAND CLARK, Fund
CHILDREN
307th District Womack, Tim 2020-1961-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF 00785008 | HAYNES, VICKI K Appointed Attorney 01/06/2021 | County - $382.50
Court D'ADRIAN TATUM, A CHILD Attorney General
Fund
307th District Womack, Tim 2020-2014-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF 00785008 HAYNES, VICKI K Appointed Attorney 01/06/2021 | County - $450.50
Court HARLEY CURTIS, A CHILD Attorney General
Fund
307th District Womack, Tim 2014-0668-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF ALEXIS 00785008 | HAYNES, VICKI K Appointed Attorney 01/06/2021 | County - $51.00
Court LOPEZ AND CELISTY BYRD, Attorney General
CHILDREN Fund
307th District Womack, Tim 2019-364-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF 00785008 |[HAYNES, VICKI K Appointed Attorney 01/06/2021 | County - $85.00
Court DEZIRAE BYNES, A CHILD Attorney General
Fund
307th District Womack, Tim 2020-306-DR IN THE INTEREST OF 00785008 HAYNES, VICKI K Appointed Attorney 01/06/2021 | County - $136.00
Court TERRALL BEALL : A CHILD Attorney General
Fund
307th District Womack, Tim 2020-710-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF 00785008 |[HAYNES, VICKI K Appointed Attorney 01/06/2021 | County - $399.50
Court KARISSA ANDERSON, A Attorney General
CHILD Fund
307th District Womack, Tim 2017-1506-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF JOSUE 00785008 HAYNES, VICKI K Appointed Attorney 01/06/2021 | County - $161.50
Court GREGORIO MAIRENA, JR., Attorney General
DANTE MARTINEZ, LLUVIA Fund
DE GLORIA MARTINEZ, AND
LUNA DE ESTRELLA
MARTINEZ -- CHILDREN
307th District Womack, Tim 2020-1156-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF 00785008 |[HAYNES, VICKI K Appointed Attorney 01/06/2021 | County - $144.50
Court ZANDEN HUGHES, A CHILD Attorney General
Fund
307th District Womack, Tim 2020-1661-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF RYDIK 00785008 HAYNES, VICKI K Appointed Attorney 01/06/2021 | County - $272.00
Court EDWARDS, ARIES Attorney General
EDWARDS, AND LAYA Fund
EDWARDS, CHILDREN
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307th District Womack, Tim 2019-488-DR IN THE INTEREST OF 00785008 HAYNES, VICKI K Appointed Attorney 01/06/2021 | County - $816.00
Court ANOMAI EDWARDS, A CHILD Attorney General
Fund
307th District Womack, Tim 2019-1366-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF TRACY 24008188 |TYRA, ALEX Appointed Attorney 01/06/2021 | County - $1,190.00 14.00 0.00
Court OSTRANDER, A CHILD Attorney General
Fund
307th District Womack, Tim 2020-898-DR IN THE INTEREST OF A'ZIYAH 00785008 HAYNES, VICKI K Appointed Attorney 01/06/2021 | County - $187.00
Court SPEARMAN AND Attorney General
A'ZAYLEIGHT SPEARMAN, Fund
CHILDREN
307th District Womack, Tim 2020-1661-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF RYDIK 00787010 |ATKINSON, DARYL R. |[Appointed Attorney 01/10/2021 | County - $561.00
Court EDWARDS, ARIES Attorney General
EDWARDS, AND LAYA Fund
EDWARDS, CHILDREN
307th District Womack, Tim 2020-1665-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF 12773300 |ROBINSON, DIANE M. |Appointed Attorney 01/10/2021 | County - $127.50
Court PATRICK JOHNSON, JR, Attorney General
TRAEDYN JOHNSON, Fund
BURXIE JOHNSON,
CHILDREN
307th District Womack, Tim 2019-995-DR IN THE INTEREST OF 24070085 KROSCHER, Appointed Attorney 01/10/2021 | County - $578.00
Court JA'BRALON DEITZ, CHARLES M. Attorney General
DE'CORIAN DEITZ, RO'NIYA Fund
WALLACE, AND ALAYSHA
WALLACE, CHILDREN
307th District Womack, Tim 2011-1005-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF 24060434 HARRIS, COURTNEY |Appointed Attorney 01/11/2021 | County - $850.00
Court NAWAZ, JASMINE SHAH & ANNE Attorney General
ALEXIS STONE & SERGIO Fund
ARMAS, CHILDREN
307th District Womack, Tim 2019-488-DR IN THE INTEREST OF 00787010 ATKINSON, DARYL R. |Appointed Attorney 01/11/2021 | County - $1,105.00 13.00 0.00
Court ANOMAI EDWARDS, A CHILD Attorney General
Fund
307th District Womack, Tim 2019-1876-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF LILAN 24043781 |LARISON, MOLLY Appointed Attorney 01/11/2021 | County - $297.50
Court SANCHEZ GOMEZ, A CHILD LEWIS Attorney General
Fund
307th District Womack, Tim 2020-814-DR IN THE INTEREST JA'WALYN 03175650 BROWN, THOMAS H Appointed Attorney 01/11/2021 | County - $25.50
Court JOHNSON, JOURNEE SMITH, Attorney General
AND JAY'LAH MCNEARY, Fund
CHILDREN
307th District Dulweber, Vincent, 2020-898-DR IN THE INTEREST OF A'ZIYAH 03175650 BROWN, THOMAS H Appointed Attorney 01/11/2021 | County - $85.00
Court DC SPEARMAN AND Attorney General
A'ZAYLEIGHT SPEARMAN, Fund
CHILDREN
307th District Womack, Tim 2019-2139-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF 03175650 |BROWN, THOMAS H |Appointed Attorney 01/11/2021 | County - $127.50
Court ALEYNAH WILLIAMS AND Attorney General
A'KEAM WILLIAMS, Fund
CHILDREN
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307th District Womack, Tim 2020-1339-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF 24043781 LARISON, MOLLY Appointed Attorney 01/11/2021 | County - $484.50
Court MARIAH BRIONES, A CHILD LEWIS Attorney General
Fund
307th District Dulweber, Vincent, 2020-1538-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF 03175650 |BROWN, THOMAS H Appointed Attorney 01/11/2021 | County - $518.50
Court DC JEREMIAH BRISENO, LAYLA Attorney General
BRISENO, ABRAHAM Fund
BRISENO, AND ANDREW
AMADOR, CHILDREN
307th District Womack, Tim 2019-2093-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF 24079007 | ANDERSON, NATALIE |Appointed Attorney 01/11/2021 | County - $680.00
Court COLSON RAY HAWLEY, A Attorney General
CHILD Fund
307th District Womack, Tim 2020-1961-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF 24070085 KROSCHER, Appointed Attorney 01/11/2021 | County - $535.50
Court D'ADRIAN TATUM, A CHILD CHARLES M. Attorney General
Fund
307th District Womack, Tim 2020-1991-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF RILEY 24041117 |HOLLWARTH, Appointed Attorney 01/11/2021 | County - $348.50
Court HARRIS, A CHILD CHRISTINA Attorney General
Fund
307th District Womack, Tim 2019-395-DR IN THE INTEREST OF AIDEN 00789453 LEWIS, MICHAEL B Appointed Attorney 01/11/2021 | County - $433.50
Court FERGUSON AND ZANE Attorney General
FERGUSON, CHILDREN Fund
307th District Womack, Tim 2019-1780-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF JACE 24060434 |HARRIS, COURTNEY |Appointed Attorney 01/11/2021 | County - $127.50
Court SPLAWN, A CHILD ANNE Attorney General
Fund
307th District Womack, Tim 2018-1985-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF 24070085 KROSCHER, Appointed Attorney 01/11/2021 | County - $323.00
Court GISELLE SANCHEZ TOVAR, CHARLES M. Attorney General
PEAIR ROBINSON, JR., Fund
ALECIO ROBINSON,
CHILDREN
307th District Womack, Tim 2020-1110-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF JA'MIYA | 24043781 LARISON, MOLLY Appointed Attorney 01/11/2021 | County - $314.50
Court TEXADA AND JA'BEYIA LEWIS Attorney General
TEXADA, CHILDREN Fund
307th District Womack, Tim 2018-1357-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF 24043781 | LARISON, MOLLY Appointed Attorney 01/11/2021 | County - $140.25
Court MAKYRRA MORRIS, LEWIS Attorney General
VANQUAVIUS MORRIS, Fund
ANIAH MORRIS AND RILEY
CARTWRIGHT, CHILDREN
307th District Womack, Tim 2019-2370-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF 24043781 LARISON, MOLLY Appointed Attorney 01/11/2021 | County - $399.50
Court ROMEN EVANS, A CHILD LEWIS Attorney General
Fund
307th District Dulweber, Vincent, 2020-305-DR IN THE INTEREST OF 24043781 LARISON, MOLLY Appointed Attorney 01/11/2021 | County - $335.75
Court DC KINGSTON LALLOR : A CHILD LEWIS Attorney General
Fund
307th District Womack, Tim 2017-1991-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF 00789453 | LEWIS, MICHAEL B Appointed Attorney 01/11/2021 | County - $348.50
Court THOMAS HESTAND, A CHILD Attorney General
Fund
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307th District Womack, Tim 2020-1558-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF OLIVIA 12773300 ROBINSON, DIANE M. |Appointed Attorney 01/11/2021 | County - $2,439.50 28.70 0.00
Court MCNALLY, A CHILD Attorney General
Fund
307th District Womack, Tim 2020-1330-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF 12773300 | ROBINSON, DIANE M. |Appointed Attorney 01/11/2021 | County - $412.25
Court MALAJAH SHEPHERD AND Attorney General
ASJIA SHEPHERD, Fund
CHILDREN
307th District Womack, Tim 2019-2041-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF 12773300 ROBINSON, DIANE M. |Appointed Attorney 01/11/2021 | County - $195.50
Court ASHLEY CLARK, JOSEPH Attorney General
CLARK AND ROLAND CLARK, Fund
CHILDREN
307th District Womack, Tim 2020-498-DR IN THE INTEREST OF 12773300 ROBINSON, DIANE M. |Appointed Attorney 01/11/2021 | County - $612.00
Court ARIAHNA RODRIGUEZ AND Attorney General
AALIYAH COBY, CHILDREN Fund
307th District Womack, Tim 2020-1962-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF 24069976 | JACKSON, JEFF Appointed Attorney 01/11/2021 | County - $85.00
Court ZADAYA CARTER, A CHILD TAYLOR Attorney General
Fund
307th District Womack, Tim 2019-488-DR IN THE INTEREST OF 24069976 | JACKSON, JEFF Appointed Attorney 01/11/2021 | County - $195.50
Court ANOMAI EDWARDS, A CHILD TAYLOR Attorney General
Fund
307th District Womack, Tim 2019-1968-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF 24069976 | JACKSON, JEFF Appointed Attorney 01/11/2021 | County - $119.00
Court JACOREY WARTHSAW, A TAYLOR Attorney General
CHILD Fund
307th District Womack, Tim 2018-1899-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF SEVYN 24095790 HUNT, BARRETT Appointed Attorney 01/11/2021 | County - $1,496.00 17.60 0.00
Court RAYSON AND TOBIA Attorney General
HORTON , CHILDREN Fund
307th District Womack, Tim 2019-697-DR IN THE JOCELYN MYERS, A 03175650 BROWN, THOMAS H Appointed Attorney 01/11/2021 | County - $136.00
Court CHILD Attorney General
Fund
307th District Womack, Tim 2020-498-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF 00789453 | LEWIS, MICHAEL B Appointed Attorney 01/11/2021 | County - $229.50
Court ARIAHNA RODRIGUEZ AND Attorney General
AALIYAH COBY, CHILDREN Fund
307th District Womack, Tim 2020-965-DR IN THE INTEREST OF 00789453 LEWIS, MICHAEL B Appointed Attorney 01/11/2021 | County - $340.00
Court DAKOTA HUNTER, JAMES Attorney General
GALLANT, HARLEY GALLANT, Fund
AND MIXIE GALLANT,
CHILDREN
307th District Womack, Tim 2020-248-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF 03175650 |BROWN, THOMAS H Appointed Attorney 01/11/2021 | County - $161.50
Court CAYDEN WARREN AND Attorney General
CARTER POLK, CHILDREN Fund
307th District Womack, Tim 2018-779-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF LACY 24079007 |ANDERSON, NATALIE |Appointed Attorney 01/11/2021 | County - $170.00
Court KNIGHT, RAIDEN HALL, Attorney General
ZACHARY KNIGHT AND Fund
KYLEE KNIGHT -- CHILDREN
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307th District Womack, Tim 2020-697-DR IN THE INTEREST OF KASEN 00789453 LEWIS, MICHAEL B Appointed Attorney 01/11/2021 | County - $102.00
Court PORCHE, A CHILD Attorney General
Fund
307th District Womack, Tim 2019-1366-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF TRACY 03175650 |BROWN, THOMAS H Appointed Attorney 01/11/2021 | County - $144.50
Court OSTRANDER, A CHILD Attorney General
Fund
307th District Womack, Tim 2018-1057-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF ZOE 00789453 LEWIS, MICHAEL B Appointed Attorney 01/11/2021 | County - $221.00
Court WIGGINS & ZAYDEN Attorney General
RODGERS, CHILDREN Fund
307th District Womack, Tim 2018-1752-DR | IN THE INTERST OF DAMIN 06244600 DUNN, LEW Appointed Attorney 01/11/2021 | County - $306.00
Court RICHARDSON AND EVAN Attorney General
RICHARDSON, CHILDREN Fund
307th District Womack, Tim 2018-1899-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF SEVYN 00789453 | LEWIS, MICHAEL B Appointed Attorney 01/11/2021 | County - $357.00
Court RAYSON AND TOBIA Attorney General
HORTON , CHILDREN Fund
307th District Womack, Tim 2020-687-DR IN THE INTEREST OF 24043532 MINATREA, AMANDA |Appointed Attorney 01/11/2021 | County - $93.50
Court ARYANN BRIMHALL, GRACE ALLMAN Attorney General
BRIMHALL, ABIGAIL Fund
BRIMHALL, AND CALEB
BLAND, CHILDREN
307th District Womack, Tim 2019-2248-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF 24043532 | MINATREA, AMANDA |Appointed Attorney 01/11/2021 | County - $136.00
Court SHAINAH JOHNSON AND ALLMAN Attorney General
LEVI BOWENS, CHILDREN Fund
307th District Womack, Tim 2019-2376-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF 24043532 MINATREA, AMANDA |Appointed Attorney 01/11/2021 | County - $246.50
Court ZAURHIA WHITT, ZAIDEN ALLMAN Attorney General
WHITT, ZYRIALLE WHITT Fund
MILLER, CHILDREN
307th District Womack, Tim 2020-814-DR | IN THE INTEREST JA'WALYN 24043532 | MINATREA, AMANDA | Appointed Attorney 01/11/2021 | County - $187.00
Court JOHNSON, JOURNEE SMITH, ALLMAN Attorney General
AND JAY'LAH MCNEARY, Fund
CHILDREN
307th District Womack, Tim 2020-1105-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF 24043532 | MINATREA, AMANDA |Appointed Attorney 01/11/2021 | County - $68.00
Court KAYLEN DOWDY-OLIVER, ALLMAN Attorney General
HOUSTON OLIVER, JOHN Fund
HUNTER, JASEN KELLEY,
CHILDREN
307th District Womack, Tim 2020-898-DR IN THE INTEREST OF A'ZIYAH 24043532 MINATREA, AMANDA |Appointed Attorney 01/11/2021 | County - $17.00
Court SPEARMAN AND ALLMAN Attorney General
A'ZAYLEIGHT SPEARMAN, Fund
CHILDREN
307th District Womack, Tim 2019-846-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF 24043532 | MINATREA, AMANDA | Appointed Attorney 01/11/2021 | County - $25.50
Court NATHAN ARMSTRONG, KING ALLMAN Attorney General
POLK, AND D'ASHTON Fund
JAMES, CHILDREN
307th District Womack, Tim 2020-1562-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF ERYAN 24043532 | MINATREA, AMANDA | Appointed Attorney 01/11/2021 | County - $17.00
Court WILLIAMS AND ETHAN ALLMAN Attorney General
WILLIAMS, CHILDREN Fund
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307th District Womack, Tim 2020-2014-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF 24043532 | MINATREA, AMANDA |Appointed Attorney 01/11/2021 | County - $195.50
Court HARLEY CURTIS, A CHILD ALLMAN Attorney General
Fund
307th District Womack, Tim 2020-2014-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF 24070879 |KROSCHER, JESSICA |Appointed Attorney 01/11/2021 | County - $646.00
Court HARLEY CURTIS, A CHILD A Attorney General
Fund
307th District Womack, Tim 2019-1327-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF 24079007 | ANDERSON, NATALIE |Appointed Attorney 01/11/2021 | County - $578.00
Court GABRIELLA PENA, JERICHO Attorney General
HOLMGREN, AND LIBERTY Fund
JONES, CHILDREN
307th District Womack, Tim 2019-1327-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF 12773300 |ROBINSON, DIANE M. |Appointed Attorney 01/11/2021 | County - $1,266.50 14.90 0.00
Court GABRIELLA PENA, JERICHO Attorney General
HOLMGREN, AND LIBERTY Fund
JONES, CHILDREN
307th District Womack, Tim 2020-1571-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF D.R., 12773300 |ROBINSON, DIANE M. |Appointed Attorney 01/11/2021 | County - $369.75
Court M.R.,B.G, B.G,,B.G., J.J., Attorney General
CHILDREN Fund
307th District Womack, Tim 2020-2086-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF JAMES 12773300 |ROBINSON, DIANE M. |Appointed Attorney 01/11/2021 | County - $680.00
Court KNOZ THROWER, A CHILD Attorney General
Fund
307th District Womack, Tim 2020-1074-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF HOPE 12773300 | ROBINSON, DIANE M. |Appointed Attorney 01/11/2021 | County - $242.25
Court MILAM, A CHILD Attorney General
Fund
307th District Womack, Tim 2020-1961-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF 12773300 |ROBINSON, DIANE M. |Appointed Attorney 01/11/2021 | County - $586.50
Court D'ADRIAN TATUM, A CHILD Attorney General
Fund
307th District Womack, Tim 2020-521-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF JAYCE 24070085 |KROSCHER, Appointed Attorney 01/11/2021 | County - $527.00
Court HOLMES AND ASIA HOLMES, CHARLES M. Attorney General
CHILDREN Fund
307th District Womack, Tim 2020-1661-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF RYDIK 24069976 | JACKSON, JEFF Appointed Attorney 01/11/2021 | County - $144.50
Court EDWARDS, ARIES TAYLOR Attorney General
EDWARDS, AND LAYA Fund
EDWARDS, CHILDREN
307th District Womack, Tim 2020-1661-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF RYDIK 00789453 |LEWIS, MICHAEL B Appointed Attorney 01/11/2021 | County - $391.00
Court EDWARDS, ARIES Attorney General
EDWARDS, AND LAYA Fund
EDWARDS, CHILDREN
307th District Womack, Tim 2020-1880-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF 24069976 | JACKSON, JEFF Appointed Attorney 01/11/2021 | County - $212.50
Court KAYDEN PENALOZA AND TAYLOR Attorney General
MOISES PENALOZA JR., Fund
CHILDREN
307th District Womack, Tim 2020-698-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF 03175650 |BROWN, THOMASH |Appointed Attorney 01/11/2021 | County - $153.00
Court EMEREIGH CHANDLER AND Attorney General
GRAISEN CHANDLER, Fund
CHILDREN
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307th District Womack, Tim 2019-994-DR IN THE INTEREST OF 24070879 KROSCHER, JESSICA |Appointed Attorney 01/25/2021 | County - $493.00
Court LANDON BROWN AND KYRIN A Attorney General
CARTER, CHILDREN Fund
307th District Womack, Tim 2019-2439-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF 24070879 |KROSCHER, JESSICA |Appointed Attorney 01/25/2021 | County - $518.50
Court KIMBERLY LOPEZ, A CHILD A Attorney General
Fund
307th District Womack, Tim 2020-310-DR IN THE INTEREST OF 24070879 KROSCHER, JESSICA |Appointed Attorney 01/25/2021 | County - $501.50
Court GRAYSON ECKHOLT, A A Attorney General
CHILD Fund
307th District Womack, Tim 2020-687-DR IN THE INTEREST OF 24043532 MINATREA, AMANDA |Appointed Attorney 01/25/2021 | County - $306.00
Court ARYANN BRIMHALL, GRACE ALLMAN Attorney General
BRIMHALL, ABIGAIL Fund
BRIMHALL, AND CALEB
BLAND, CHILDREN
307th District Womack, Tim 2020-687-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF 24041117 |HOLLWARTH, Appointed Attorney 01/25/2021 | County - $195.50
Court ARYANN BRIMHALL, GRACE CHRISTINA Attorney General
BRIMHALL, ABIGAIL Fund
BRIMHALL, AND CALEB
BLAND, CHILDREN
307th District Womack, Tim 2013-983-DR IN THE INTEREST OF ROGER 24041117 HOLLWARTH, Appointed Attorney 01/25/2021 | County - $348.50
Court CROSSLAND, A CHILD CHRISTINA Attorney General
Fund
307th District Womack, Tim 2019-2248-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF 24041117 |HOLLWARTH, Appointed Attorney 01/25/2021 | County - $357.00
Court SHAINAH JOHNSON AND CHRISTINA Attorney General
LEVI BOWENS, CHILDREN Fund
307th District Womack, Tim 2020-1110-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF JAMIYA | 24041117 |HOLLWARTH, Appointed Attorney 01/25/2021 | County - $255.00
Court TEXADA AND JA'BEYIA CHRISTINA Attorney General
TEXADA, CHILDREN Fund
307th District Womack, Tim 2019-1117-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF 03175650 BROWN, THOMAS H Appointed Attorney 01/25/2021 | County - $391.00
Court ALEXANDER FLUELLEN, A Attorney General
CHILD Fund
307th District Womack, Tim 2018-2052-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF 24008188 |TYRA, ALEX Appointed Attorney 01/25/2021 | County - $425.00
Court ZAYDEN TUCKER, A CHILD Attorney General
Fund
307th District Womack, Tim 2019-2304-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF 24070879 KROSCHER, JESSICA |Appointed Attorney 01/25/2021 | County - $586.50
Court DA'QUAYVION PLEASANT, A Attorney General
KA'NASYHA COPELAND, Fund
RAY'SHONNA COPELAND,
RAYMOND COPELAND, II,
AND GIAVONNIA COPELAND,
CHILDREN
307th District Womack, Tim 2020-1916-DR | IN THE MATTER OF THE 13272625 MAYBERRY, MYLA G. |Appointed Attorney 01/25/2021 | Defendant $750.00
Court MARRIAGE OF JEFFREY Attorney
MICHAEL LAURENS AND
DANIELLE MARIE LAURENS
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307th District Womack, Tim 2018-1733-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF 24008188 |TYRA, ALEX Appointed Attorney 01/25/2021 | County - $892.50
Court KEYCION COLEMAN, Attorney General
KAYDEN COLEMAN, AND Fund
JAYDEN COLEMAN,
CHILDREN
307th District Womack, Tim 2020-1916-DR | IN THE MATTER OF THE 13272625 | MAYBERRY, MYLA G. |Appointed Attorney 01/25/2021 | Plaintiff $750.00
Court MARRIAGE OF JEFFREY Attorney
MICHAEL LAURENS AND
DANIELLE MARIE LAURENS
124th District Charles, Alfonso 2019-1200-B IN THE INTEREST OF JAXYN 06244600 DUNN, LEW Appointed Attorney 01/26/2021 | County - $2,777.25 32.10 48.75
Court SHORES, OSHYN SHORES, Attorney General
HEAVYN TRENT, AND Fund
HAIDYN TRENT, CHILDREN
307th District Womack, Tim 2020-697-DR IN THE INTEREST OF KASEN 24045814 DUNN, MATTHEW L. Appointed Attorney 01/26/2021 | County - $578.00
Court PORCHE, A CHILD Attorney General
Fund
124th District Charles, Alfonso 2020-178-B IN THE INTEREST OF 00789453 |LEWIS, MICHAEL B Appointed Attorney 01/26/2021 | County - $102.00
Court TAHILIANI TUPU, JAKE Attorney General
TAVITA, TROY TAVITA, AND Fund
MATTHEW TAVITA,
CHILDREN
307th District Womack, Tim 2019-2265-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF 24098321 | Hunt, Claire Appointed Attorney 01/26/2021 | County - $255.00
Court ANDREW JONES, A CHILD Attorney General
Fund
307th District Womack, Tim 2019-1968-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF 24045814 DUNN, MATTHEW L. Appointed Attorney 01/26/2021 | County - $93.50
Court JACOREY WARTHSAW, A Attorney General
CHILD Fund
124th District Charles, Alfonso 2020-384-B IN THE INTEREST OF AMIRA 03175650 |BROWN, THOMAS H |Appointed Attorney 01/26/2021 | County - $161.50
Court CHOICE, DESSIE WALTON, Attorney General
I, & ANAJAH WALTON, Fund
CHILDREN
124th District Charles, Alfonso 2020-603-B IN THE INTEREST OF EZRA 12773300 | ROBINSON, DIANE M. |Appointed Attorney 01/26/2021 | County - $459.00
Court BARTON, A CHILD Attorney General
Fund
124th District Charles, Alfonso 2020-603-B IN THE INTEREST OF EZRA 24098321 Hunt, Claire Appointed Attorney 01/28/2021 | County - $595.00
Court BARTON, A CHILD Attorney General
Fund
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188th District Court | Novy, J. Scott 2018-919-A MIRZA MUGHAL, INDIVIDUALLY AND 14101100 Miller, Mike C Appointed Attorney | Attorney 01/14/2021
AS PARENT AND NEXT FRIEND FOR
AAIRA MUGHAL, A MINOR CHILD VS
ALLSTATE COUNTY MUTUAL
INSURANCE COMPANY

307th District Court | Charles, Alfonso 2021-73-DR IN THE INTEREST OF MAKENNAH 24070879 KROSCHER, Appointed Attorney | Attorney 01/14/2021
HENDERSON, BRENTLEY JESSICA A
HENDERSON, AND KINLEE
HENDERSON, CHILDREN

307th District Court | Charles, Alfonso 2021-73-DR IN THE INTEREST OF MAKENNAH 02577600 BOLSTER, JOHN R Appointed Attorney | Attorney 01/14/2021
HENDERSON, BRENTLEY
HENDERSON, AND KINLEE
HENDERSON, CHILDREN

307th District Court | Charles, Alfonso 2021-73-DR IN THE INTEREST OF MAKENNAH 03175650 BROWN, THOMAS H | Appointed Attorney | Attorney 01/14/2021
HENDERSON, BRENTLEY
HENDERSON, AND KINLEE
HENDERSON, CHILDREN

307th District Court | Womack, Tim 2021-118-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF JUDSON 00789453 LEWIS, MICHAEL B | Appointed Attorney | Attorney 01/22/2021
MACKINNON, A CHILD

307th District Court | Womack, Tim 2021-118-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF JUDSON 24005027 HUNT, PAULA Appointed Attorney | Attorney 01/22/2021
MACKINNON, A CHILD

307th District Court | Womack, Tim 2021-118-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF JUDSON 12773300 ROBINSON, DIANE Appointed Attorney | Attorney 01/22/2021
MACKINNON, A CHILD M.

307th District Court | Womack, Tim 2021-118-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF JUDSON 24045458 BASS, CRAIG L Appointed Attorney | Attorney 01/22/2021
MACKINNON, A CHILD

307th District Court | Womack, Tim 2020-1916-DR | IN THE MATTER OF THE MARRIAGE 13272625 MAYBERRY, MYLA | Appointed Attorney |Attorney 01/25/2021
OF JEFFREY MICHAEL LAURENS AND G.
DANIELLE MARIE LAURENS

307th District Court | Charles, Alfonso 2021-163-DR | IN THE INTEREST OF ALSTON LEE, A 24060434 HARRIS, Appointed Attorney | Attorney 01/29/2021
CHILD COURTNEY ANNE

307th District Court | Charles, Alfonso 2021-163-DR [ IN THE INTEREST OF ALSTON LEE, A 24043781 LARISON, MOLLY Appointed Attorney | Attorney 01/29/2021
CHILD LEWIS

307th District Court | Charles, Alfonso 2021-163-DR [ IN THE INTEREST OF ALSTON LEE, A 24045814 DUNN, MATTHEW L. | Appointed Attorney | Attorney 01/29/2021
CHILD

307th District Court | Charles, Alfonso 2021-163-DR [ IN THE INTEREST OF ALSTON LEE, A 06244600 DUNN, LEW Appointed Attorney | Attorney 01/29/2021

CHILD
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County Court at | Dulweber, Vincent, 2019-2073-CCL2 | IN THE INTEREST OF 07539500 FULTON, ELIZABETH [MEDIATOR Attorney 01/05/2021 | County - $500.00
Law 2 DC CHARLES STANLEY, KYLIE General
STANLEY, AND KARSEN Fund
STANLEY, CHILDREN
County Court at | Dulweber, Vincent, 2019-787-CCL2 | BROOKELYN MERSHAWN, 24070879 KROSCHER, JESSICA |Appointed Attorney 01/11/2021 | Defendant $3,500.00 0.00 0.00
Law 2 DC AS NEXT FRIEND OF EW., A A Attorney
MINOR V. MARTIN RIOS DE
LA HOYA AND COMPASS
GROUP USA, INC., D/B/A "MG
FOODS"
County Court at | Dulweber, Vincent, 2017-2055-CCL2 | IN THE INTEREST OF 06244600 |DUNN, LEW Appointed Attorney 01/14/2021 | County - $8,461.75 99.55 0.00
Law 2 DC LAYLANA NEVEAH GIRTON, A Attorney General
CHILD Fund
County Court at | Dulweber, Vincent, 2020-618-CCL2 | IN THE INTEREST OF BRYCE 02577600 BOLSTER, JOHN R Appointed Attorney 01/14/2021 | County - $127.50
Law 2 DC MCMILLAN, KYLE MCMILLAN Attorney General
AND GUNNER MCMILLAN, Fund
CHILDREN
County Court at | Dulweber, Vincent, 2018-1352-CCL2 | IN THE INTEREST OF 02577600 |BOLSTER, JOHN R Appointed Attorney 01/14/2021 | County - $42.50
Law 2 DC LILYANNA WOOD AND Attorney General
KESLEIGH RODRIGUEZ, Fund
CHILDREN
County Court at | Dulweber, Vincent, 2020-621-CCL2 | IN THE INTEREST OF ISAIAH 00785008 HAYNES, VICKI K Appointed Attorney 01/14/2021 | County - $144.50
Law 2 DC DOLSTON, A CHILD Attorney General
Fund
County Court at | Dulweber, Vincent, 2020-700-CCL2 | IN THE INTEREST OF 02577600 BOLSTER, JOHN R Appointed Attorney 01/14/2021 | County - $127.50
Law 2 DC KAYLEENA ARRINGTON AND Attorney General
JEREMIAH ARRINGTON, Fund
CHILDREN
County Court at | Dulweber, Vincent, 2020-1781-CCL2 | IN THE INTEREST OF 00785008 HAYNES, VICKI K Appointed Attorney 01/14/2021 | County - $340.00
Law 2 DC BRIANNA GOLDWATER AND Attorney General
MAKAYLA GOLDWATER, Fund
CHILDREN
County Court at | Dulweber, Vincent, 2020-40-CCL2 | IN THE INTEREST OF 00785008 HAYNES, VICKI K Appointed Attorney 01/14/2021 | County - $374.00
Law 2 DC ARMANI SHELTON, A CHILD Attorney General
Fund
County Court at | Dulweber, Vincent, 2020-1639-CCL2 | IN THE INTEREST OF ZARIAH 00785008 |HAYNES, VICKI K Appointed Attorney 01/14/2021 | County - $450.50
Law 2 DC MIMS, A CHILD Attorney General
Fund
County Court at | Dulweber, Vincent, 2020-1480-CCL2 | IN THE INTEREST OF AYDEN 00785008 | HAYNES, VICKI K Appointed Attorney 01/14/2021 | County - $187.00
Law 2 DC COOPER, A CHILD Attorney General
Fund
County Court at | Dulweber, Vincent, 2020-2048-CCL2 | IN THE INTEREST OF 24070085 KROSCHER, Appointed Attorney 01/15/2021 | County - $603.50
Law 2 DC CRISTEFER BOHANNON, A CHARLES M. Attorney General
CHILD Fund
County Court at | Dulweber, Vincent, 2020-2048-CCL2 | IN THE INTEREST OF 00789453 | LEWIS, MICHAEL B Appointed Attorney 01/15/2021 | County - $493.00
Law 2 DC CRISTEFER BOHANNON, A Attorney General
CHILD Fund
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County Court at | Dulweber, Vincent, 2019-698-CCL2 | IN THE INTEREST OF 00785008 HAYNES, VICKI K Appointed Attorney 01/15/2021 | County - $161.50
Law 2 DC BRAYDON BAKER, A CHILD Attorney General
Fund
County Court at | Dulweber, Vincent, 2020-2312-CCL2 | IN THE INTEREST OF 24069976 | JACKSON, JEFF Appointed Attorney 01/15/2021 | County - $170.00
Law 2 DC BLES'SYN WILLIS AND TAYLOR Attorney General
LEGACY BARRON, Fund
CHILDREN
County Court at | Dulweber, Vincent, 2020-343-CCL2 | IN THE INTEREST OF 00789453 |LEWIS, MICHAEL B Appointed Attorney 01/15/2021 | County - $102.00
Law 2 DC MICHAEL GOCHNAUER, A Attorney General
CHILD Fund
County Court at | Dulweber, Vincent, 2019-2369-CCL2 | IN THE INTEREST OF 00789453 | LEWIS, MICHAEL B Appointed Attorney 01/15/2021 | County - $467.50
Law 2 DC NATHANIEL STROMBERG, A Attorney General
CHILD Fund
County Court at | Dulweber, Vincent, 2019-1859-CCL2 | IN THE INTEREST OF 06244600 DUNN, LEW Appointed Attorney 01/15/2021 | County - $1,128.25 12.70 48.75
Law 2 DC SKYLAR BERRY, A CHILD Attorney General
Fund
County Court at | Dulweber, Vincent, 2020-1950-CCL2 | IN THE INTEREST OF 02577600 |BOLSTER, JOHN R Appointed Attorney 01/15/2021 | County - $141.95
Law 2 DC CHRISTOPHER SANCHEZ A Attorney General
CHILD Fund
County Court at | Dulweber, Vincent, 2020-358-CCL2 | IN THE INTEREST OF 24043532 | MINATREA, AMANDA |Appointed Attorney 01/15/2021 | County - $17.00
Law 2 DC BENSON POWERS, A CHILD ALLMAN Attorney General
Fund
County Court at | Dulweber, Vincent, 2020-1404-CCL2 | IN THE INTEREST OF CADEN 24043532 | MINATREA, AMANDA |Appointed Attorney 01/15/2021 | County - $323.00
Law 2 DC STICE, A CHILD ALLMAN Attorney General
Fund
County Court at | Dulweber, Vincent, 2020-796-CCL2 | IN THE INTEREST OF 24043532 | MINATREA, AMANDA |Appointed Attorney 01/15/2021 | County - $51.00
Law 2 DC CHRISTOPHER LISTER, A ALLMAN Attorney General
CHILD Fund
County Court at | Dulweber, Vincent, 2019-698-CCL2 | IN THE INTEREST OF 12773300 ROBINSON, DIANE M. |Appointed Attorney 01/15/2021 | County - $739.50
Law 2 DC BRAYDON BAKER, A CHILD Attorney General
Fund
County Courtat | Dulweber, Vincent, 2020-233-CCL2 | IN THE INTEREST OF JOSIAH 24069976 | JACKSON, JEFF Appointed Attorney 01/15/2021 | County - $365.50
Law 2 DC RODRIGUEZ, A CHILD TAYLOR Attorney General
Fund
County Court at | Dulweber, Vincent, 2018-1830-CCL2 | IN THE INTEREST OF JESSIE 00785008 HAYNES, VICKI K Appointed Attorney 01/15/2021 | County - $348.50
Law 2 DC WASHINGTON, A CHILD Attorney General
Fund
County Court at | Dulweber, Vincent, 2019-2177-CCL2 | IN THE INTEREST OF EMBER 00789453 |LEWIS, MICHAEL B Appointed Attorney 01/15/2021 | County - $603.50
Law 2 DC RABOURN AND CASPIAN Attorney General
POWELL, CHILDREN Fund
County Courtat | Dulweber, Vincent, 2020-84-CCL2 | IN THE INTEREST OF 12773300 |ROBINSON, DIANE M. |Appointed Attorney 01/15/2021 | County - $733.50
Law 2 DC EVANDER BRYSON, A CHILD Attorney General
Fund
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County Court at | Dulweber, Vincent, 2019-1936-CCL2 | IN THE INTEREST OF THOMAS H. BROWN MEDIATOR Attorney 01/20/2021 | County - $500.00
Law 2 DC PARKER-AVERRIE MCGEE, General
PRESLEY MCGEE AND Fund
PIPER MCGEE, CHILDREN
County Court at | Dulweber, Vincent, 2020-856-CCL2 | IN THE INTEREST OF TONY 24043781 LARISON, MOLLY Appointed Attorney 01/20/2021 | County - $641.75
Law 2 DC POAFPYBITTY, A CHILD LEWIS Attorney General
Fund
County Court at | Dulweber, Vincent, 2019-1351-CCL2 | IN THE INTEREST OF 24043781 |LARISON, MOLLY Appointed Attorney 01/20/2021 | County - $357.00
Law 2 DC AUTUMN HINES, LEWIS Attorney General
MONKARION HINES, KAYLEE Fund
HINES, AND ISAIAH HINES,
CHILDREN
County Court at | Dulweber, Vincent, 2020-1564-CCL2 | IN THE INTEREST OF AARON 24043781 | LARISON, MOLLY Appointed Attorney 01/20/2021 | County - $667.25
Law 2 DC NAIL, JR. AND CLYDE NAIL, LEWIS Attorney General
CHILDREN Fund
County Court at | Dulweber, Vincent, 2020-1981-CCL2 | IN THE INTEREST OF MATTIE 24043781 LARISON, MOLLY Appointed Attorney 01/20/2021 | County - $310.25
Law 2 DC FITCH A CHILD LEWIS Attorney General
Fund
County Court at | Dulweber, Vincent, 2016-1787-CCL2 | IN THE INTEREST OF 24043781 |LARISON, MOLLY Appointed Attorney 01/20/2021 | County - $403.75
Law 2 DC JAZMYN DELUNA AND LILY LEWIS Attorney General
DELUNA, CHILDREN Fund
County Court at | Dulweber, Vincent, 2019-2073-CCL2 | IN THE INTEREST OF 24043781 LARISON, MOLLY Appointed Attorney 01/20/2021 | County - $1,394.00 16.40 0.00
Law 2 DC CHARLES STANLEY, KYLIE LEWIS Attorney General
STANLEY, AND KARSEN Fund
STANLEY, CHILDREN
County Court at | Dulweber, Vincent, 2020-1694-CCL2 | IN THE INTEREST OF LUCA 24043781 | LARISON, MOLLY Appointed Attorney 01/20/2021 | County - $573.75
Law 2 DC PEREZ, A CHILD LEWIS Attorney General
Fund
County Court at | Dulweber, Vincent, 2020-670-CCL2 | IN THE INTEREST OF ENOCH 24043781 LARISON, MOLLY Appointed Attorney 01/20/2021 | County - $340.00
Law 2 DC FISHER : A CHILD LEWIS Attorney General
Fund
County Court at | Dulweber, Vincent, 2018-1997-CCL2 | IN THE INTEREST OF 24070085 | KROSCHER, Appointed Attorney 01/20/2021 | County - $603.50
Law 2 DC PRINCE HILL AND KING HILL, CHARLES M. Attorney General
CHILDREN Fund
County Court at | Dulweber, Vincent, 2020-2211-CCL2 | IN THE INTEREST OF 24069976 JACKSON, JEFF Appointed Attorney 01/20/2021 | County - $323.00
Law 2 DC JAYONIA EDWARDS A CHILD TAYLOR Attorney General
Fund
County Court at | Dulweber, Vincent, 2019-2343-CCL2 | IN THE INTEREST OF JAIMI 24069976 | JACKSON, JEFF Appointed Attorney 01/20/2021 | County - $467.50
Law 2 DC GOODALL, TANNER TAYLOR Attorney General
GOODALL, BAILEY Fund
GOODALL, CHILDREN
County Court at | Dulweber, Vincent, 2020-1401-CCL2 | IN THE INTEREST OF OLIVER 24069976 JACKSON, JEFF Appointed Attorney 01/20/2021 | County - $119.00
Law 2 DC HUDSON, A CHILD TAYLOR Attorney General
Fund
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County Court at | Dulweber, Vincent, 2020-774-CCL2 | IN THE INTEREST OF AVA 24069976 | JACKSON, JEFF Appointed Attorney 01/20/2021 | County - $153.00
Law 2 DC HUFFMAN, AIDEN HUFFMAN, TAYLOR Attorney General
ARIA HUFFMAN, AND AMORA Fund
HUFFMAN, CHILDREN
County Court at | Dulweber, Vincent, 2020-774-CCL2 | IN THE INTEREST OF AVA 03175650 BROWN, THOMAS H Appointed Attorney 01/20/2021 | County - $297.50
Law 2 DC HUFFMAN, AIDEN HUFFMAN, Attorney General
ARIA HUFFMAN, AND AMORA Fund
HUFFMAN, CHILDREN
County Court at | Dulweber, Vincent, 2019-1864-CCL2 | IN THE INTEREST OF 03175650 |[BROWN, THOMAS H |Appointed Attorney 01/20/2021 | County - $229.50
Law 2 DC SUNDAY COOK, A CHILD Attorney General
Fund
County Court at | Dulweber, Vincent, 2018-1381-CCL2 | IN THE INTEREST OF JOSIAH 24070879 KROSCHER, JESSICA |Appointed Attorney 01/20/2021 | County - $280.50
Law 2 DC BARRON, A CHILD A Attorney General
Fund
County Court at | Dulweber, Vincent, 2019-1936-CCL2 | IN THE INTEREST OF 24095790 |HUNT, BARRETT Appointed Attorney 01/20/2021 | County - $943.50
Law 2 DC PARKER-AVERRIE MCGEE, Attorney General
PRESLEY MCGEE AND Fund
PIPER MCGEE, CHILDREN
County Court at | Dulweber, Vincent, 021612-CCL2 | SABINE INDEPENDENT 10363900 |HYATT, DARRELL Appointed Attorney 01/22/2021 | Defendant $250.00
Law 2 DC SCHOOL DISTRICT, ET AL VS Attorney
CAROLYN COLEMAN
STARLING, ET AL
County Court at | Dulweber, Vincent, 021863-CCL2 | LONGVIEW INDEPENDENT 24043781 |LARISON, MOLLY Appointed Attorney 01/22/2021 | Defendant $250.00
Law 2 DC SCHOOL DISTRICT, ET AL VS LEWIS Attorney
IVAN G. WILLIAMS, ET AL
County Court at | Dulweber, Vincent, 021834-CCL2 | SABINE INDEPENDENT 10308600 |HURLBURT, RICHARD |Appointed Attorney 01/22/2021 | Defendant $250.00
Law 2 DC SCHOOL DISTRICT, ET AL VS A. Attorney
DENNIS L. CARLSON
County Court at | Dulweber, Vincent, 2020-2178-CCL2 | KATRINA NEAL, 24072161 |HYATT, JONATHAN Appointed Attorney 01/26/2021 | Defendant $500.00
Law 2 DC INDIVIDUALLY AND AS NEXT DARRELL Attorney
FRIEND OF N.A., A MINOR
VS. LLOYD TILLER
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County Court at Dulweber, Vincent, DC 2021-2-CCL2 |IN THE INTEREST OF BLADE BAKER, 06244600 DUNN, LEW Appointed Attorney | Attorney 01/04/2021
Law 2 ANASTASIA BAKER AND NEKIO

BAKER, CHILDREN
County Court at Dulweber, Vincent, DC 2021-2-CCL2 |IN THE INTEREST OF BLADE BAKER, 24072035 CHOY, LANA Appointed Attorney | Attorney 01/04/2021
Law 2 ANASTASIA BAKER AND NEKIO

BAKER, CHILDREN
County Court at Dulweber, Vincent, DC 2021-2-CCL2 |IN THE INTEREST OF BLADE BAKER, 24111167 Charlo, Haven Appointed Attorney | Attorney 01/05/2021
Law 2 ANASTASIA BAKER AND NEKIO

BAKER, CHILDREN
County Court at Dulweber, Vincent, DC | 2020-1456-CCL2 | FARMERS TEXAS COUNTY MUTUAL 24045458 BASS, CRAIG L Appointed Attorney | Attorney 01/05/2021
Law 2 INSURANCE COMPANY, ON BEHALF

OF KELLY JOHNSTON, INSURED VS.

DEBORAH JOHNSTON, INDIVIDUALLY

AND AS NEXT FRIEND FOR K.J., A

MINOR
County Court at Dulweber, Vincent, DC 2021-2-CCL2 |IN THE INTEREST OF BLADE BAKER, 00787010 ATKINSON, DARYL | Appointed Attorney | Attorney 01/06/2021
Law 2 ANASTASIA BAKER AND NEKIO R.

BAKER, CHILDREN
County Court at Dulweber, Vincent, DC | 2020-1091-CCL2 | IN THE INTEREST OF KATELYN VON 12773300 ROBINSON, DIANE Appointed Attorney | Attorney 01/07/2021
Law 2 STEWART, A CHILD M.
County Court at Dulweber, Vincent, DC | 2019-1864-CCL2 | IN THE INTEREST OF SUNDAY COOK, 03175650 BROWN, THOMAS H | Appointed Attorney | Attorney 01/11/2021
Law 2 A CHILD
County Court at Dulweber, Vincent, DC | 2020-2048-CCL2 | IN THE INTEREST OF CRISTEFER 02577600 BOLSTER, JOHN R Appointed Attorney | Attorney 01/14/2021
Law 2 BOHANNON, A CHILD
County Court at Dulweber, Vincent, DC | 2021-87-CCL2 |IN THE INTEREST OF ORIE BRYSON 24070866 WINN, BRANDON T | Appointed Attorney | Attorney 01/19/2021
Law 2 PATTY, A CHILD
County Court at Dulweber, Vincent, DC | 2021-87-CCL2 |IN THE INTEREST OF ORIE BRYSON 24070085 KROSCHER, Appointed Attorney | Attorney 01/19/2021
Law 2 PATTY, A CHILD CHARLES M.
County Court at Dulweber, Vincent, DC | 2021-87-CCL2 |IN THE INTEREST OF ORIE BRYSON 24043532 MINATREA, Appointed Attorney | Attorney 01/19/2021
Law 2 PATTY, A CHILD AMANDA ALLMAN
County Court at Dulweber, Vincent, DC | 2021-87-CCL2 |IN THE INTEREST OF ORIE BRYSON 24046170 DUNN, EMILY Appointed Attorney | Attorney 01/19/2021
Law 2 PATTY, A CHILD JONES
County Court at Dulweber, Vincent, DC | 2019-187-CCL2 |IN THE INTEREST OF RICARDO 24079007 ANDERSON, Appointed Attorney | Attorney 01/20/2021
Law 2 WHEATON, A CHILD NATALIE
County Court at Dulweber, Vincent, DC | 2019-1936-CCL2 | IN THE INTEREST OF THOMAS H. BROWN | MEDIATOR Attorney 01/20/2021
Law 2 PARKER-AVERRIE MCGEE, PRESLEY

MCGEE AND PIPER MCGEE,

CHILDREN
County Court at Charles, Alfonso 2021-120-CCL2 |IN THE INTEREST OF BRYNLEE 24095790 HUNT, BARRETT Appointed Attorney | Attorney 01/22/2021
Law 2 ROCHA, A CHILD

Page




Law 2

RODRIGUEZ, A CHILD

Appointments Approved Month  January Year 2021
Name/Number of Name of Name of Person Position to Which Date of
Court Judge/Master/Referee Case Number Case Style State Bar No. Appointed Appointed Appointee is Appointment
Making Appointment pp PP PP
County Court at Charles, Alfonso 2021-120-CCL2 |IN THE INTEREST OF BRYNLEE 24121182 Verplank, Austin Appointed Attorney | Attorney 01/22/2021
Law 2 ROCHA, A CHILD
County Court at Charles, Alfonso 2021-120-CCL2 |IN THE INTEREST OF BRYNLEE 24098321 Hunt, Claire Appointed Attorney | Attorney 01/22/2021
Law 2 ROCHA, A CHILD
County Court at Dulweber, Vincent 2021-120-CCL2 |IN THE INTEREST OF BRYNLEE 13272625 MAYBERRY, MYLA | Appointed Attorney | Attorney 01/22/2021
Law 2 ROCHA, A CHILD G.
County Court at Dulweber, Vincent, DC 022205-CCL2 | KILGORE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL 10308600 HURLBURT, Appointed Attorney | Friend or Family 01/25/2021
Law 2 DISTRICT ET AL VS. CLINTON E. RICHARD A. Member
LOAR, ET AL

County Court at Dulweber, Vincent, DC | 2021-120-CCL2 |IN THE INTEREST OF BRYNLEE 00785008 HAYNES, VICKI K Appointed Attorney | Attorney 01/25/2021
Law 2 ROCHA, A CHILD
County Court at Dulweber, Vincent, DC | 2021-87-CCL2 |IN THE INTEREST OF ORIE BRYSON NATALIE A. Appointed Attorney |Attorney 01/26/2021
Law 2 PATTY, A CHILD ANDERSON
County Court at Charles, Alfonso 2021-148-CCL2 |IN THE INTEREST OF BRIELLE 24095790 HUNT, BARRETT Appointed Attorney | Attorney 01/27/2021
Law 2 RODRIGUEZ, A CHILD
County Court at Charles, Alfonso 2021-148-CCL2 |IN THE INTEREST OF BRIELLE 24069976 JACKSON, JEFF Appointed Attorney | Attorney 01/27/2021
Law 2 RODRIGUEZ, A CHILD TAYLOR
County Court at Charles, Alfonso 2021-148-CCL2 |IN THE INTEREST OF BRIELLE 24086530 KIM, SUNG R Appointed Attorney | Attorney 01/27/2021
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